
Classement par équipeChampionnat départemental
UNSS de VTT

COLLEGES MIXTE SPORT_PARTAGE

Disqualifiés

Slalom

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

00:00:00:00

Trial

MG

MG

BG

CG

Cat

BERARD Loudens

BERTRAND Jimmy

BESSON Matteo

VIDONI Pierre-louis

Nom - PrénomLicence

1068 0177

1068 0178

1068 0162

1068 0179

188

189

190

191

DosCOL PAYS DES SORGUES LE THOR

6

Nb
Tours

Pts ou Temps

00:31:43:00

00:00:01:00

Pts-Pla

0,40

0,40

0,40

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Aix-Marseille

551830

Pen

Age1.2 Pts

1Dsq

(01068)

1

1

21/03/2018 19:00 © Equipe informatique UNSS 1 / 1


