



COLLEGES MIXTE SPORT_PARTAGE

Disqualifiés

Dsq COL PAYS DES SORGUES LE THOR

1

1.2 Pts

Pen	
Age	551830

	Pla	Pts-Pla	Pts ou Temps
Trial		0,40	
Slalom	1	0,40	00:00:01:00
Relais	1	0,40	00:31:43:00

Nb
Tours
6

(01068) Académie : Aix-Marseille

Dos	Licence	Nom - Prénom	Cat	Trial	Slalom
188	1068 0177	BERARD Loudens	MG		00:00:00:00
189	1068 0178	BERTRAND Jimmy	MG		00:00:00:00
190	1068 0162	BESSON Matteo	BG		00:00:00:00
191	1068 0179	VIDONI Pierre-louis	CG		00:00:00:00